
Carbon High School Boys’ Tennis Schedule 
Spring 2017

Date: Opponent: Location: Varsity: JV:
Thurs. Mar. 16 @ Richfield Richfield , UT 3:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:00pm

Fri-Sat Mar. 17-18 @St. George Tournament St. George, UT TBD TBD
Bus leaves from Richfield the previous day*

Thurs. Mar. 23 @ Juab Nephi, UT 3:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:00pm
Tues. Mar. 28 Canyon View Price, UT 3:00 ACA

Tues. Apr. 4 N. Sanpete Price, UT 3:00 ACA

Thurs. Apr. 6 @ Gunnison Gunnison, UT 3:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:00 pm

Mon. Apr. 10 @ Canyon View Cedar City, UT 3:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 10:00 am

Tues. Apr. 18 Richfield Price, UT 3:00 ACA

Thurs. Apr. 20 @ N. Sanpete Mt. Pleasant, UT 3:00 ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:00 pm

Thurs. Apr. 27 Juab Price, UT 3:00 ACA

Fri. Apr. 28 JV Tournament Mt. Pleasant, UT - 8:30 am
Bus leaves @ 6:30 am*

Fri. May 5 Region Tournament Mt. Pleasant, UT 8:30 am -
Bus leaves @ 6:30 am

Fri./Sat. May 12-13 State Tournament Liberty Park (SLC) UT 8:00am -
SUV leaves Thursday @ 6:00pm

*I have also scheduled the SUV for these days in case I don’t have a lot of boys going.


